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            Olympia is transforming.         

                
                

        

        
            The £1 billion regeneration of Olympia is set to be London’s newest cultural landmark. A destination for art, culture, education, entertainment, exhibitions, music, food, drink and work. 
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				550,000 sq ft of outstanding offices			

		

				
				
				4 major exhibition halls 26,000 capacity			

		

				
				
				4,400 capacity Live Music Venue			

		

				
				
				School for creative arts 			

		

				
				
				2.5 acres of new public realm 			

		

				
				
				2 globally renowned international lifestyle hotels			

		

				
				
				100,000sq ft of restaurants, bars and eateries			

		

				
				
				1,575 seat Performing Arts Theatre			
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            OFFICE LEASING ENQUIRIES

            
  
            


            
  
            
               
                Edward Smith

                +44 (0)7836 656 538

                
                    Edward.Smith@realestate.bnpparibas 
                 


                Tim Williams

                +44 (0)7717 576 894

                
                Tim.Williams@realestate.bnpparibas 
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            Luke Hacking

+44 (0)7951 224 060

Luke.Hacking@cbre.com



Rob Madden

+44 (0)7879 443 706

Rob.Madden@cbre.com
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            Marianne Thomas

+44 (0)7771 513 118

Marianne.Thomas@cushwake.com



Ed Arrowsmith

+44 (0)7736 869 320

Ed.Arrowsmith@cushwake.com
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            Nigel Costain

+44 (0)7768 614 660

Nigel.Costain@cbre.com
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            Matt Ashman

+44 (0)7793 808 495

Matt.Ashman@cushwake.com
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            Laing O’Rourke

+ 44 1322 296200
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            Alex Killick

+44 7779 985771

alex.killick@aegeurope.com
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             Phoebe Brundle  

+44 207 434 7083

phoebe.brundle@purplepr.com
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